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Final in WingKiss

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders,
Gradient, NOVA,SKYWALK
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|in WingKiss Tasklat 2004/12/04

Final in WingKiss Task1

TO
1
2
3
4
5
6
G

OAL

No.

115
51

237

81
256
149
251

42
101
136
219
295

59

73
153
130
154
212
267
321
22 123

A, NDNDPRE

0.0Km WINGKISS TO
12Km SS RED HOUSE
1.2Km RED HOUSE
24Km WINGKISS TO
3.7Km CROSSROADS
5.0Km WINGKISS TO
6.4Km SOUTH RIDGE
76Km ES WINGKISS LD
Gradient Aspen
Advance Omega6
Gin gliders ZOOM
NOVA AERON
Skywalk Cayenne
Advance Sigma 5
NOVA RADON
Skywalk Cayenne
Gin gliders ZOOM
NOVA Aeron

Gin gliders ZOOM
Gin gliders ZOOM
Gin gliders ZOOM
Gin gliders ZOOM
NOVA RADON
Gin gliders ZOOM
Gin gliders ZOOM
Gin gliders Nomad
Gin gliders ZOOM
Gin gliders Bandit
Gradient Aspen
APCO KEARA

RACE =

SS ES
10:49:37 11:08:11

Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D

ABS

Time
0:18:34

Km

7.6
45
44
31
25
18
17
0.8
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
05
05
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.0

P Km

26.0
20.3
20.1
16.9
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7

0.0

P Dep.

P Km/h

0.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

28
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr.

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

30
20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

0
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